Community Calendar 2018-19 School Year

JULY 2018

S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 1 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28

AUGUST 2018

S M T W T F S

12 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 1N
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31

SEPTEMBER 2018

S M T W T F S

26 27 28

9/3
9/4
9/5
9/21
9/28

10/8

10/10
10/24
10/27

10/31

11/8
1/9
11/10
1/12

1/16

1/19-11/23
11/28

12/1

12/5

12/20
12/20

12/21-1/4

Mon
Tues
Wed
Friday

Fri

Mon
Wed
Wed
Sat

Wed

Thurs
Fri
Sat
Mon

Fri

Mon-Fri
Wed
Sat
Wed
Thurs
Thurs

Mon-Fri

Labor Day

School Starts

New Family Orientation (7pm)
Back to School Night (5pm)

Michaelmas

NO SCHOOL: Columbus Day observed (In Service Day)
Walk Through the Grades (9am)

Early Childhood Information Evening (7pm)

Morning in the Kindergarten (10am)

Halloween

WSOC Grade 8 high school visit day

Walk Through the High School (9am)

High School Open House

Grade 9 Early Registration Begins
Grandparent and Special Friends Day

Early Dismissal after performance (approx. 12:45pm)
NO SCHOOL: THANKSGIVING BREAK

Walk Through the Grades (9am)

Winter Festival

Early Childhood Information Evening (7pm)
Grade 9 early registration deadline

Early Dismissal (12pm) after school assembly

NO SCHOOL: WINTER BREAK

OCTOBER 2018

SIM| T |W|T F S

112]3]4|5]6
71 8| 9|10 11|12]13
14 |15 [ 16 | 17 | 18 [ 19 | 20
21 [ 22 [ 23 (24 | 25 | 26 | 27
28 | 29 | 30 | 31

NOVEMBER 2018
SIM| T |W|T F S

1121 3

4 |51 6|78 9]10
1 |12 |13 |14 |15 [ 16 | 17
18 |19 [ 20| 21 | 22 [ 23 | 24
25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30

SIM| T |W|T F S

1
2 | 3|4|5|6|7]|8
9 [10| 11| 121314 |15
16 |17 [ 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22
23 124 |25 | 26|27 |28 | 29
30 | 31




Community Calendar 2018-19 School Year

JANUARY 2019

S| M|[T|W]|T F S
112 ]13]14]|5
6 | 7| 8] 9 (10| 11]12
13 |14 |15 (16 | 17 | 18 | 19
20 [ 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26
27 | 28 [ 29 | 30| 31
FEBRUARY 201 |
S| M|[T|W]|T F S
1] 2
3|14|5(6|7]|8]9
10 | 11 |12 |13 |14 |15 | 16
177 |18 | 19 [ 20 | 21 | 22 | 23
24 [ 25 | 26 | 27 | 28

MARCH 2019 |

SI{M|T|W|T F | S

1| 2

314|567 [8]9

10 | 11 |12 |13 (14|15 | 16

177 |18 | 19 [ 20| 21 | 22 | 23

24 | 25 |26 | 27 [ 28|29 | 30
31

117
117
1/18
1/21

1/22-25

1/28
2/6

2/18-22

3/4
3/11-3)15
3/20
4/6
4/15-4/26
5h

5/4
5/15
5/23
5/24
5/27

6/13
6/14

6/15

Mon
Mon
Fri

Mon

Tues-Fri

Monday
Wed

Mon-Fri

Mon
Mon-Fri
Wed
Sat
Mon-Fri
Wed
Sat
Wed
Thu

Fri

Mon

Thu

Fri

Fri

Sat

School Resumes

Early Childhood Application Deadline

NO SCHOOL: PreK and HS Only (Grades does have school)

NO SCHOOL: MLK BIRTHDAY

Parent/Teacher Conferences (lower school min. days, release

at 12:40)

High School Application Deadline

Walk Through the Grades (9am)

NO SCHOOL: TEACHER CONFERENCE WEEK

Tea with the 12" Grade (3pm)
Re-Registration

Walk Through the Grades (9am)

WSOC Annual Gala & Auction

NO SCHOOL: SPRING BREAK

Early Childhood Information Evening (7pm)
May Faire

Walk Through the Grades (9am)

Spring Concert

NO SCHOOL: IN-SERVICE DAY

NO SCHOOL: MEMORIAL DAY

Last Day of School for Early Childhood

Last Day of School for Grades and HS

Early Dismissal (1:10pm) after school assembly

8" Grade Promotion (6pm)

12" Grade Graduation (2pm)

*First day of school for 2019/2020 school year 9/3

APRIL 2019
S

ST M| T |W|T F

112]3]4]5]6
71 8|9 |10 11]|12]13
14 |15 |16 | 17 | 18 | 19 |20
21 | 22 [ 23 |24 | 25 | 26 | 27
28 | 29 | 30

SI{M| T |W|T F|S

1121314
5(16|7]|8]|9|10|n
12 |13 (14 |15 [ 16 | 17 |18
19 | 20| 21| 22|23 |24 |25
26 | 27 [ 28 | 29 | 30 | 31

JUNE 2019

ST M| T |W|T F|S

1
2 3|4 |5|6]7]8
9 10|11 |12 |13]14]15
16 | 17 [ 18 | 19 |20 | 21 |22
23 [ 24 | 25|26 |27 | 28 |29
30




