

## Community Calendar 2018-19 School Year

JULY 2018						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				
AUGUST 2018						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	
SEPTEMBER 2018						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30						

9/3	Mon	Labor Day
9/4	Tues	School Starts
9/5	Wed	New Family Orientation (7pm)
9/21	Friday	Back to School Night (5pm)
9/28	Fri	Michaelmas
10/8	Mon	NO SCHOOL: Columbus Day observed (In Service Day)
10/10	Wed	Walk Through the Grades (9am)
10/24	Wed	Early Childhood Information Evening (7pm)
10/27	Sat	Morning in the Kindergarten (10am)
10/31	Wed	Halloween
11/8	Thurs	WSOC Grade 8 high school visit day
11/9	Fri	Walk Through the High School (9am)
11/10	Sat	High School Open House
11/12	Mon	Grade 9 Early Registration Begins
11/16	Fri	Grandparent and Special Friends Day
		Early Dismissal after performance (approx. 12:45pm)
11/19-11/23	Mon-Fri	NO SCHOOL: THANKSGIVING BREAK
11/28	Wed	Walk Through the Grades (9am)
12/1	Sat	Winter Festival
12/5	Wed	Early Childhood Information Evening (7pm)
12/20	Thurs	Grade 9 early registration deadline
12/20	Thurs	Early Dismissal (12pm) after school assembly
12/21-1/4	Mon-Fri	NO SCHOOL: WINTER BREAK

OCTOBER 2018						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			
NOVEMBER 2018						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	
DECEMBER 2018						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

## Community Calendar 2018-19 School Year

### JANUARY 2019

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

### FEBRUARY 2019

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28		

### MARCH 2019

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

1/7	Mon	School Resumes
1/7	Mon	Early Childhood Application Deadline
1/18	Fri	NO SCHOOL: PreK and HS Only (Grades does have school)
1/21	Mon	NO SCHOOL: MLK BIRTHDAY
1/22-25	Tues-Fri	Parent/Teacher Conferences (lower school min. days, release at 12:40)
1/28	Monday	High School Application Deadline
2/6	Wed	Walk Through the Grades (9am)
2/18-22	Mon-Fri	NO SCHOOL: TEACHER CONFERENCE WEEK

3/4	Mon	Tea with the 12 <sup>th</sup> Grade (3pm)
3/11-3/15	Mon-Fri	Re-Registration
3/20	Wed	Walk Through the Grades (9am)
4/6	Sat	WSOC Annual Gala & Auction
4/15-4/26	Mon-Fri	NO SCHOOL: SPRING BREAK
5/1	Wed	Early Childhood Information Evening (7pm)
5/4	Sat	May Faire
5/15	Wed	Walk Through the Grades (9am)
5/23	Thu	Spring Concert
5/24	Fri	NO SCHOOL: IN-SERVICE DAY
5/27	Mon	NO SCHOOL: MEMORIAL DAY

6/13	Thu	Last Day of School for Early Childhood
6/14	Fri	Last Day of School for Grades and HS
		Early Dismissal (1:10pm) after school assembly
	Fri	8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Promotion (6pm)
6/15	Sat	12 <sup>th</sup> Grade Graduation (2pm)

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

### MAY 2019

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

### JUNE 2019

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30						

\*First day of school for 2019/2020 school year 9/3